Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN

EQX 29 ETON

40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETQON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON
30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
60+ ETQN

50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

297
149
232
202
171
186
281
229
191
134
237
188
170
140
299
168
114
272
138
246
182
266
206
284
122
255
262
208
154

ANTQONHZ KQXTAKHX

STAYPOX ZATKANAX
EMMANOYHA XH®AKHZ
ANTQONHZ MIOYTZAPAKHX
FEQPT10Z KOYTPOYAHZ
®OTHX MATXITKOZ

MANQAH XHOPOAAZKAAAKHZ
ANTQNIOZ NMPQTONANAAAKHE
XAPAAAMMNOZ MMAAQMENAKHZ
2TPATOX BIOAAKHZ

ZHXZHZ X0YAIOX

MEQPIr10YX MEAIZXAPHX
BAITEAHZ KOKOAAKHZ
XAPHZ ITPYMNAPHX

rQProxz AAI®IEPAKHZ
ANTQONHX KOKOT'TANNAKHZ
IVO MIXOF

20OKPATHXZ XEPOYBEIM
EMMANOYHA TTAKOYMAKHZ
EMMANOYHA TAMMAKAKHZ
FPHIOPHZ MANITHX
BAITEAHXZ XAPAAAMIMAKHX
ANAPEAY =HPAKHX

ANAPEAY NMOAYPAKHX

RAFA VAN DEN BROECK
BAXIAEIOX TZIAPAX

IOANNHX ®OYNTOYAAKHX
AHMOZOENHX MAMONAKHZ
KONZTANTINOX KABAAINAKHZ

/730G BENIZEAEIOZ APOMOZ BENIZEAEIOX APOMOX 10000m

O®H -T1A AEZIMO

MK

ARKALOS

ARKALOS

KYAQN

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXAMOY

MAPKO AT'IQN AMNOXTOAQN

ARKALOQOS - GIA DESIMO
XOXAIOZ ZAYP

>AYXANIQON

2AYX

AENAOS & ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

ARKALOS

>AYP

ZAYX

0:33:03.490
0:33:08.766
0:33:10.840
0:34:51.866
0:35:05.243
0:35:47.070
0:36:04.186
0:36:08.693
0:37:06.936
0:37:10.670
0:37:26.836
0:38:00.626
0:38:18.943
0:38:27.620
0:38:35.570
0:38:56.786
0:38:59.473
0:39:18.116
0:39:53.360
0:40:10.730
0:40:10.733
0:40:29.406
0:40:47.586
0:40:55.263
0:41:08.630
0:41:18.833
0:41:22.580
0:41:30.010
0:41:31.766
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31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
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55
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11
13

12
14

15
13

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
14

23
15

24

25

26
27

28
29
30
31

Cat.
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN

EQ> 29 ETON

40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETQN

EQ> 29 ETON

40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

165
216
137
252
276
226
183
279
145
269
160
187
280
282
213
158
219
204
129
184
287
190
199
227
131
278
291
192
124
159
106
215

AHMOX KAEANOOYX
POYAA NMEPBOAIANAKH
MAProx rANANHX
KQNXTANTINOX TIITKAZ
MIXAAHY XPYXOXEPAKHX
ANTQNIOZ NMOAAKHZ
MANQAHY MANOYZOIMANNAKHX
CLAIRE BOYRHIS
ANTONHX AHMHTPIAAHX
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
IQANNHX KAMIMTIANAKHX
MAYAOX MAYPOMOYZTAKAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ TXITONAKHX
MANNHX ZANIAAKHX
MIXAHA TMAMAAAKH
ANTQNIOX KAAOIEPAKHZ
MEQPI10X METPAKHZ
KQXTAX NIKAKHX
ZAXAPIAZ ANAPOYAIAAKH
BAXIAHY MAPINHX
rNapProx EYeyYmioy
AAKMHNH MOYNTAKH
AHMHTPHZ MMITZEX
MANATIQTHX NMOAYAQPOX
NIKOZ ANTQONAKAKHX
rNAQProx WYAANAKH
MANNHX TZAKQONAKHX
AHMHTPIOX MIMAPIKOX
MANQAHX ATTEAAKHX
MANATIQTHX TANNOYAHZ
ELENI GALERAKI

®IAINTIOX MAYAAKOX

2AYP
AFORDAKOS KENIATES TEAM

OPIZONTAX

2AY METAAONHX0Z/ OPIZONTAX

MANOS CLUB

2YAAOTrOx APOMEQN PEGYMNOY

APKAAOZ
NOX

ZAYI

>AY METAAONHX0X%
XOXLIOS TEAM
ZAYP

>AYX

CRETAN WILD
RUN FOR AUTISM

0:41:43.216
0:41:50.243
0:41:54.426
0:42:11.966
0:42:25.690
0:42:29.820
0:42:39.390
0:43:20.770
0:43:33.016
0:43:33.260
0:43:47.480
0:43:52.930
0:44:08.070
0:44:14.843
0:44:35.626
0:44:38.210
0:44:46.063
0:44:50.043
0:44:52.913
0:44:57.543
0:44:59.943
0:45:24.926
0:46:01.906
0:46:16.280
0:46:29.500
0:46:33.300
0:46:35.330
0:46:35.933
0:46:45.403
0:47:10.103
0:47:50.123
0:47:57.850
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

32
16
33
17
34
18
35
36

19
37
10
38
39

20
40

11
21

41
42
22

23
12

43
24

Cat.
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN

EQX 29 ETON

30-39 ETON
40-49 ETQON

EQ> 29 ETON

50-59 ETON
30-39 ETON
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETON
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

144
161
265
121
155
300
233
285
254
107
290
286
270
230
296
102
248
162
298
263
242
103
104
157
108
148
253
197
209
189
185
194

KONZTANTINOX AEPMENTZOIMNOYAOX

MANATIQTHZ KAPBOYNHX
ANTQNIOZ XAAIBEAAKHX
DAVIDE TRAVERSO
OEOAQPOX KAKO=YAAKHZ
EYATTEAOX NETPAKAKHZ
2TYAIANOZX XIMOYAHX
MANATIQTHZ TPITAZHX
KONZTANTINOY TXAKANIKAZ
STEVE GRIGG

MARGARITA MENGLEBEY
XPHXTOZ MIMAAZOYAAKHZ
IQANNHX XATZHANAXZTAZIOY
AEQNIAAY PAAAAKHZ
BAXIAHX METPOIANNHX
FIDEL CANAJ

ANTQONHX TEPEZAKHX
2TAYPOX KAPTEPHZ

MNAProx MIXEAAKHZ
APIXTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHX
AOHNA XYNTZANAKH
CAROLYN EARLEY

VINCE EARLEY

ANAPEAY KAAAITEPAKHZ
TANJA GUNTHER
XAPAAAMMNOLZ APAKAKHX
MANTEAHX TPINOAITAKHZ
FEQPT10x MIMIKOYBAPAKHX
EYTYXHY MAGIAKAKHX
KQXTAY MHIAKHX
EMMANOYHA MAPNEZOX
MANATQTHE MIMAPMIMOTTOYAOX

2. AY.METAAONHX0Z

1T MAA

1T MAA

1T MAA

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXXAMOY
KISSAMOS RUNNING TEAM

1 MAA

>AY-METAAONHX0X

CRETTA RUNNING
AENAOS

ANE=APTHTOX
FEEL STRONG DO SPORTS

0:48:02.146
0:48:10.593
0:48:11.626
0:48:18.196
0:48:42.600
0:48:50.866
0:49:16.123
0:49:16.203
0:49:46.233
0:49:51.220
0:49:55.163
0:50:07.120
0:50:07.543
0:50:18.410
0:50:53.010
0:51:00.386
0:51:13.736
0:52:03.643
0:52:05.760
0:52:12.010
0:52:23.273
0:52:38.320
0:52:40.833
0:52:45.003
0:53:04.006
0:53:19.326
0:53:34.576
0:53:49.206
0:53:50.980
0:53:55.940
0:53:56.120
0:53:58.546
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat.

10
11
85
86
12
87
13
88
14
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
15
97
98
99
100
101
16
102
103
17
18
104
105
106
107

25
26
44
13
10
11
27
45
46

47
48
14
12

28
15
16
49

13
14
17
50
15
16
51
18
17
19
52
20

Cat.
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN

EQX 29 ETON

40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON
60+ ETQON

EQ> 29 ETON

30-39 ETQON
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON

EQX 29 ETON

60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

259
223
240
207
205
141
110
143
167
119
249
169
292
275
277
222
289
105
258
295
109
260
176
236
200
117
127
261
175
224
147
195

EYATTEAIA TZIXAAKH (AMEA)

HPQ MITTIAQY

MEQPI10%X X TAGOIMOYAOX
BAXIAEIOX OIKONOMIAHZ
20YAA NIKOAAKAKH
MANOZ TPY®AKHX

OLESIA KARAMICHALI
NIKOX AAZKAAAKHZ
APXONTIZXA KOI'XYAAKH
STEFAN STOJANOVIC
MIXAAHY TEPEZAKHX
AHMHTPHZ KOKOT'TANNAKHZ
MATOAIOY BAONTAKHX
IQANNHZ XPIZTOAOYAAKOX
MANAMQTHE WENTEAHX
KQNXTANTINOZX MIMEPAKHX
MANNHX ZTE®ANOIMANNHX
TERESA FIRTH

MIXAHA TZITEZIAAKHX
MANQAHX AOYTIAKHZ
DERRICK HARMAN

rNaProx ®AOYPHX
MIXAAHE AIANAPHX
ANAZTAXIA ZOAIAAKH
IQANNHX MMAAZOYAAKHY
MICHAEL SCHRADER
EIPHNH AMIAAIQTAKH
MMETY ®AQPA

ANTQONIOZ AANTZAKHX
MANOAHZ NAOKAMAKHZX
MNAaProx APAKAKHZ

KQONXTANTINOX MIMAPMITOYNAKHXZ

APION-AMEA

ZAYX

2.AYX.

MANOS CLUB - SDYH
MANOS CLUB - SDYH

MARTEAMNOS-KOTINOS

ZYAAOT O% ®IAQN AXTPONOMIAY KPHTHX
ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

ZAYX

RETHYMNON RUNNERS ASSOCIATION
MEFAAONHZOX
ANE=APTHTOX

ZAYXANION

PILALA OPIZONTAX
OYK

ZAYX

APOMEQN KIXAMOY
0. AK

0:54:05.910
0:54:34.860
0:54:37.426
0:55:01.173
0:55:10.033
0:55:10.543
0:55:22.570
0:55:45.383
0:55:48.923
0:55:49.760
0:56:42.726
0:56:51.186
0:56:56.356
0:57:19.416
0:57:23.686
0:58:08.323
0:58:20.180
0:58:43.293
0:58:49.763
0:58:52.156
0:59:13.156
0:59:31.450
0:59:37.716
0:59:39.910
0:59:40.083
0:59:41.350
0:59:43.230
0:59:56.540
1:00:16.950
1:00:17.540
1:00:18.573

SAYI ZAYH TPEXQ A THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 1:00:44.133



By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

Gender BIB Country

126 108 21 50-59 ETON  Male 153 MAPKOX OEOAQPAKHX - KINESIS GYM 1:00:49.820
127 19 53 40-49 ETON  Female 283 MAPAZKEYH MITMEPAKH = 1:00:51.550
128 109 18 60+ ETON Male 174 MEQPI10X KONXTANTAKHZ O0.Y.KPHTHX 1:00:58.483
129 110 54 40-49 ETON  Male 120 KQN/NOX NANNOYAHX 1:01:42.656
130 20 19 60+ ETON Female 247 PANIA TEAEIOTOYAOY - 2.AYY. METAAONHZX0X% 1:02:00.410
131 111 29 30-39 ETON  Male 152 XAPAAAMINOX ZQIPAGOZ = 1:02:25.740
132 112 20 60+ ETON Male 156 ANAPEAY KAAAITZAKHZ - ZYAAOTOZ A THN AIAAQYH THEZ NOHMATIKHE 1:03:41.440
133 21 30 30-39 ETON  Female 146 ADPOAITH AOYAKEPIAQY = CRETE RUNNING 1:03:58.993
134 22 31 30-39 ETON  Female 101 ANNA BATZELI 1:04:32.466
135 113 55 40-49 ETON  Male 212 AAE=ANAPOX MANTEAEMIAHZ 1:05:03.686
136 114 56 40-49ETON  Male 181 MNaProx MANETAKHXZ OPIZONTAX 1:05:11.386
137 23 57 40-49 ETON  Female 211 BAXIAIKH MANAH 1:05:23.826
138 24 32 30-39 ETON  Female 135 MAPIA-OAQPA BAAXQOY 1:05:38.926
139 115 21 60+ ETQN Male 125 KQNXTANTINOXZ AKOYMIANAKHX 2YAP 1:06:49.416
140 116 58 40-49ETON  Male 180 ATTOAAQN MAAAPIQTAKHX 1:07:08.643
141 25 22 50-59 ETON  Female 173 ©QMH KOYTXO0YKAAKH = CRETAN WILD 1:07:18.076
142 26 59 40-49ETON  Female 273 KATEPINA XOYT'1A - CRETAN WILD 1:07:18.090
143 27 60 40-49 ETON  Female 118 MARIA STAPLEY = 1:08:11.080
144 28 33 30-39 ETON  Female 123 SAMANTHA WILLEMSE - LONELY GOAT RUNNING CLUB 1:08:11.460
145 117 34 30-39 ETON  Male 294 KOXZMAX MAMATTANNAKHZ = 1:10:10.496
146 118 22 60+ ETON Male 203 MANTEAHX MQPAITAKHX - ZAYX 1:10:16.506
147 29 23 60+ ETQON Female 268 KYPIAKH XAPOYAH = 2AYP 1:15:54.990
148 30 24 60+ ETON Female 250 BANA TZAIKAPAKH - ZAYX 1:35:54.543



